Inglis 1IV4500X0 03 - AGITATOR, BASKET AND TUB PARTS

AGITATOR, BASKET AND TUB PARTS
Por Modet: VASRORS

W10401555

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

Inglis Residential Inglis 1V4500X0 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - AGITATOR, BASKET AND TUB PARTS
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Original Part Number
63973
368237
3949550
389386
8528150
3976308
21366
387240
W10389328
3350389
358912
389140
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Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By
3362061

W10445870

285587

Status

Part Description

Cap

Screw And Washer
Washer

Agitator

Ring-Tub

Gasket, Tub Ring

Nut, Spanner

Ring, Balance

Clothes Container, Assembly
Washer

Seal, Agitator Cap

Tub Block, Basket Drive
Strain Relief, Power Cord
Gasket, Centerpodt
Agitator

Cam-Agitator


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511372-residential-inglis-iv4500x0-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433407-inglis-3362061-washer-cap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431584-inglis-358237-washer-screw-and-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431987-inglis-3949550-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432123-inglis-389386-washer-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427800-inglis-w10445870-washer-ring-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432011-inglis-3976308-washer-gasket-tub-ring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431558-inglis-21366-washer-nut-spanner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432416-inglis-387240-washer-ring-balance.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432813-inglis-w10389328-washer-clothes-container-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433338-inglis-285587-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432140-inglis-358912-washer-seal-agitator-cap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431673-inglis-389140-washer-tub-block-basket-drive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431928-inglis-63849-washer-strain-relief-power-cord.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432606-inglis-383727-washer-gasket-centerpodt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433896-inglis-285727-washer-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433351-inglis-285748-washer-cam-agitator.html

17 3366877 80040 Dog-Agitator
19 3360824 Auger, Agitator

laundry company*

laundry company*

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433516-inglis-80040-washer-dog-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431833-inglis-3363661-washer-bearing-driven-cam.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432782-inglis-3360824-washer-auger-agitator.html

	Inglis IV4500X0 03 - AGITATOR, BASKET AND TUB PARTS

